ORHS Bus Stops

Stop Location AM Time | PM Time
GAUDALUPE / VALLEY VIEW ROUTE # 18| ROUTE # 18
Ray Lawyer & Armory 6:22 5:22
Lakeridge Oaks & Lakeridge Ct. 6:49 3:45
Alexandra Dr. & Frascati Dr 6:53 3:49
Alexandra Dr. & EImores Way 6:54 3:51
Alexandra Dr. & Palermo Dr 6:56 3:52
Sophia PKWY & Elmores Way 6:58 3:53
Lake Hills & Bonita Dr 7:05 4:01
Gaudalupe Dr & Encina Dr 7:08 4:05
Francisco Dr & Promontory 711 4:07
Francisco Dr & Templeton 7:12 4:08
Francisco & Schooner 7:13 4:09
Kensington & Village Center Dr 7:16 4:12
Malcolm Dixon & Arroyo Vista Rd 7:20 4:17
Penniman & Serrano 7:33 4:33
Malcolm Dixon & Hickok Rd 7:21 4:18
Serrano PKWY & Greenview Dr 7:32 4:32
Penniman & Serrano 7:33 4:32
Beckett Dr & Preston Way 7:34 4:33
Sienna Ridge & Bronzewing 7:31 4:30
Cothrin Ranch Rd 7:50 4:55
Sunset MHP - DIRT LOT 8:05 5:02
Birkshire Loop 8:00 4:46




